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RE 2019-20 r(h

Name of the Depart nent : - Water Resources Department
Rs in lakhs

2018-19
Budget

Estimate
Revised
Estimate

Budget
Estimate 2019

20

Revised
Estimate 2019

20

Head of DevelopmenUAccount

5 61 2 3 4
Develo ment Activaties

I On-Goin Schemes
5.90 5.90 1 10.29 '10.29C/O. N.4lP at Khardu
590 5.90 2 C/O. [i]lP at Muchut 10.29
2.36 2.36 3 C/O. CC drain at WRD com lex Tawa 4.12 4.12
236 2.36 4 C/O MIP at Lower Sazo 4.12
236 4.12 4.12236 5 C/O MIP at Khumithan

822472 472 6 C/O [,,{lP at Zan um area
4.12236 236 7 C/O MIP at Ma nam 412

590 590 B r cultura land at D manC/O MIP at Taktsala to Thum shen 10 29 10.29
620 6.20 I C/O drain es tem from Khet toth to Khoilon ka 10.80 10.80

10 c/o Pi ation at Dokum ntI 19.69 19.697.18 7.18
9.323.47 3.47 11 MIP at U r Humsu area at Bu oan

6.14 6.142.31 2.31 12 MIP at Golu Wu roatK
9323.47 3.47 13 amMIP ar RR Hill area at Ramalin

741 741278 278 14 MIP at Surun inik area at Tserin am vill e
7.62 762278 15 MIP at Khoitam near Salari

12.70 12.70463 463 16 tvllP Krchlr A/F near Zrnka at Lish
19 0519 05694 694 11 a al ChuMIP at Kacham A/F near Chan
12.7012 70463 463 1B lvllP at Lonlhen near lower Dzon

6.35 6.35231 231 MIP at lower Sera
15.69 15 69829 829 2A C/O Bound wall ate and culvert within WRD com lex at Jamiri
20.93 20.9321 e MIPC/O Headwork and renovation of Ben12 01 12.01

21 .4621.4612.31 12.31 22 C/O Headwork and extention of Lamawa MIP
10.1710.175.83 C/O Headwork and renovat on oi MIP at Wai

10 09 10.095.79 579 24 C/O MIP at Parmeria oik B
25 ia MIPC/O Headwork and extension of San936 9.36 16.32

10.17 10.17583 26 Renovation and Extention of tvllP at Sekon
15 77904 904 27

14.7 414.7 4846 2B
C/O Headwork and Extentron of Pabua MIP
C/o Headwork and Protectron work at Wessa MIP846

22.87C/O Headwork and Protectron work at Ra MIP Jadu834 834
'10.7310.73C/O Headwork and Protectron work at Pake Al nalah at Nere MIP6.16 616 30
10.7310.73616 6.16 3'1 C/o Headwork and Protection work at Rote and Rome nallah at Nere MIP

10.73 '10.7332 o nallahC/O Protectron wa I and extention of MIP N n616 6.16
3.10 310lll Qk For JE at BamenC/O T6.56 656 33

9.709.70SeC/O Bounda awall at WRD Division office Wessan5.57
8568.563.83 35 C/O Large size Dug masonary wells including energisation at Lower

Dikalmukh Upper Dkalmukh A2 block Seijosa & Pakke Kesang in East

Kamen Drstnct 6 nos
1 1.53 '1't.53

6 61 36 MIP at Taruso branch nallah at Veo vrll e6.61
87187137 nallah ai Ta ri villaMIP at Babun499 4.99
9649.64547 5.47 38 lvllP at Taraso Nallah at A-2 Sei osa
9535.47 39 MIP at Tado stream at Jeraso vill e5.47

40 Emergent Erosion control work at Dera Techi and other Agril fields at
Pakro vill e

317 3.17

2.08 2081.41 41 2-llnit SPT labour barrack at WRD com ex Sei osa1.41
0480.4842 Maintenance of Water Resources Sub Division Itana al1.41 1.41

46.0046.0043 e Naharl une at Lower Model villStorm Water drain27 71 27 .71
57 5657 5644 lnfrastructure devel LAment of WRD Com lex Yu68 21 68 21
28 0028 0045 wall for Poma sectionC/O Bounda13 85 13 85
4.004.0046 o villa Itanair of infrastructure at ModiRe I2.29

26 2026 2020.41 Land protection wall
ar

at Dokoso Colony near Horticulture Office,c/o
Itan

20 41

25 0025.0025.00 48 instal atron of Transformer at CE Off ce25 00
5005.0049 Renovation of Conference Hall CE WRD Office5.00 5.00

10 5010 5050 C/O Deep tubewell including energi6ation at Tigdo agril field village under

Pa um Pare District
383

3.113'1151 Cr'O Large size Dug masonary wells including energisation at Nirjuli village

& Kharsin in Pa Lrm Pare District 4 nos

sl.
No.

47

10.29

4.12

23

34
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Rs in lakhs

o

2018-19
Revised

Estimate 2019
20

Budget
Estimate 2019

20

st.
No.

Head of Devel opmen UAccount

Revised
Estimate

Budget
Estimate 65

3 421 63 2463 24alees for WR Drv s on SConstruction of Resldential Buildi5236.1636.16 25 4125 41d mu Sa lea eUo ootd SI attron I atorkF odo co14 5814.58 26.4926.49eSa o villaPaB t\,4te atPnrvatio rk atate CoI Sn e5414 58 14.58 11.461146aleeRetainin Wall at KGBV School at S
16 4416.44

56 Iatrk aR chnse onatia Ile Co9.119.11 17.9717.97a at Pilla villament at Mara HaMIP and Water Shed Mana e577.297 .29 810810an villaHa aatStream to JullanMIP from Pa58 9799.79at Pami villato Peacha HMIP from Pumin5.475.47 12.6512 65a at LakanHaMIP from Par river to Kam u vllla e60729 7 .29 22 8722 87C/O Compound wall cum comp office building for WRD, Sub-

KoloflaDivision

letion of617387.38

455455
62 C/O tvllP from Sangcho stream to Sangcho nioriang al Pachang village

rlounder Parsi
5.25

63 under Chelloltaa/o MIP at Taha Skeam to L2.962.96 19.4019.40
64 C/O Compound wall cum completion office building for WRD, Sub-

tnDivision N

of

5.58e under TaliC/O MIP at Sari vill2.92 652.92 5105.10a at Yanh aHaN I ha Tto a aIM aP Pt ca ohc/o662.93
aC/O N.4lP at N oiko to Tadu Ha2932.93 10 3910 39

68 under ChambanC/O MIP at Tanra source to Rumban6076.07 22 5622 5669 C/O Cluster of MIP Schemes under Iali12 9412.94 14 3714 37n Y uach IPI cheS esm U deC Su Ite tv]oftoc70243 2.43
27 842't u

71 C/O Compound wall cum renovation oigf Qtr nt Ziro near SP Colony

Ha
10 2310.23

24 7424 74C/O Cluster of MIP under Zlro Sub-Division8.29
32 2232.22C/O MIP at Linia Villa Lr nde r Lower Subans r Distr ct14.58 7314 58 32 0032.00PanyL Rver to TaPo HaPPa near Power House at Toll

vill e
C/O MIP from7414.5814 58

3.4034075 vlIt\.4a na naR d tn Ia a atndwa a Tt ka I eslaRR MtoC1.901.90
12.0012 0076 S me Dollon mukhC ,O tvttP at Koita Ritak under Kherba689689 10 7010 70I aS Iv aK t To bea I o atPI rof t\,'lm nI to o rontame ot on t\,1f459 77459
5.43543II aIK r Im oi ta otut\,,1I m oP Kte toro otnta o on MI P oIme4.59 4.59
3183.1879 DaRe onR DD I o OfficeSdn am n te na ofceII a182 182 44844880 uki villaC/O MIP al Leku Koro to Denrrri oatN2.55
6.7167181 kri eat Bi ak villc/o MIP from Job Koro to B
6.716.7182 ka VI a eI Ik CR dfiel ta Bo a tlah toTO oB aI ruMto PI Jes Koatc3.83
8408.4083 u at Mite villaC/O MIP lrom Ta o Koro Lilum3063.06 700700um en at Mona villC/O MIP from S k Koro to Kardir o842.55
7.177 .174.08 ne under Talihamental on of l\,41P at Bo408
5.375.3786 villa ementation of Soliran o MIP under Jari3.06 3.06
53787 and Exten Of H nesho MIP at LaCC Linni a arn3.05 3.06
89789788 afln MIP under Nachoair of KeReno. &5.105.10
718718vill e under Nachoc/o MrP na at4084.08

6.95 6.9590 nuarter at Daair & Renovation of EE'sR398 3.98
13 4213 4291 C/O lvllP from Pelo Koro to Kora R o7.66 7.66
10.36'10.36

5.19 92 C/O Large size Dug masonary wels OD-2m lD-1 76m 15m dep

including energisation at Mona village 2 nos, Sinyum Riio Agril field 1 No,

Thar Rera 1 no , Namlo I no& Sippi agil field 1 no in Upper Subansiri

th

7 nos

5.1 9

23.0123.0112.76 C/O. Headwork al Sie river12.76
13.43 13 43707 94 CircleC/O. I/lP at Dasi area at Dari7 .07
16.46 16.466.00 95 C/O.T-|ll Qtr At Tirbin6.00

10 5810 5896 C/O. Commun MIP at Sibe
10 58 10 5897 C/O. Commun NIIP at Paimori5.30 530

4834.8398 C/O Bommi MIP at Chrram Abu stream at SilliVilla e2.51
6.623.54 3.54 99 C/O MIP at Bokso Nallah for Ja R command area at Sr rVla

19 40 19.40MIP at BasarC/O Emme R7.07 7.07 100
14 38 14.38tvllP at RinC/O. Communi I7 .07

a92892k NallahCiO NllP at Siko Si463 4.63 102
7 .88 788ePama Yi o MIP at Darka Vill3.50

5.765.76C/O MIP at Kambu Hrbu Kamba A5.29
10 3110.315.30 5.30 Lora Hibu Damki HibuC/O MIP Deli hibu
6586583.53 C/O MIP at Rabu Hibu

5.715.71
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4i
:ja Rs in lakhs

2018-19
Budget

Estimate
Revised
Estimate

st.
No

Head of DevelopmenUAccount Budget
Estimate 2019

20

Revised
Estimate 2019.

20
1 2 3 4 5

0.60 0.60 107 C/O MIP Jobu MIP at Gemo Tali 0.20 0.20
0.22 022 108 Gemo L4lP at Peiyi area at Gemo Ta r 026 0.26
0.73 073 109 C/O I\,41P at Mebbu Daktum area at Kombo 1,92 1.92
117 117 110 Nyut Nallah MIP at Bene of Pobdi Vill 2.41
163 163 111 Od MIP under Biru village 058 0.58
088 088 112 C/O MIP at Por land al Rroo area 191 1 91
178 178 113 C/O MIP at Poqo Nallah Lrnder Aalo 3.24 3.24
152 152 114 Hrp n MIP at Dolr 1.39 1.39
057 0.57 115 0.77 077C/O Hrlen N,4lP at Y or Kaum vrlage
0.50 050 1 '16 C/O Lipu Hikin MIP at Dasi villaqe 0.49 049
'1.06 1.06 117 C/O Nyayi MIP at Darka villaqe

0.66 C/O Ate Kose N4lP at Jevi Baqra 027 0.27
2.05 119 MIP from Yome Kose to WRC field at Kamru area in Anau villaqe 3.53 3.53

136 136 120 MIP for Aqri/Horti field at Nqoyo in Pava villaqe 1.35
282 282 121 N,4lC for WRC field at Himik area under Darka villaqe
178 178 122 MIC ior WRC fie d at Tame area n Takpu vrllaoe 314 3.14
205 205 123 3.43MIC for WRC freld at LrpLr n Angu village 343
'1 36 136 124 N4lC for WRC field at Nikshl area under Dasr villaqe 185 1.85

2.13 125 MIC from lrom Ayor WRC field area at Rioo villaqe 4.52 4.52
2.76 126 MIC from Hirik Hrba to Yamr WRC field area at loo Yami villaoe 4.60 460

2.13 127 MIC for WRC field at Hoi area in Higi Bagra villaqe 415 4.15
136 1.36 128 MIC from Lrpu Nallah to WRC field at Ganyi area in Dasi villaqe 305
1.43 1.43 129 Busi MIP at Kamru area
108 '1 08 Doqra MIC al larsu Mobuk area 2.38 2.38
109 109 131 2.32Rumde MIC at Palo Ara Beye
109 109 132 Enne Hor MIC at Kombo area
109 109 133 I\,4 kak MlC at Tadrn area 2.62
109 109 134 Hrli MIC at Nqomdir area
108 1.08 135 Ushi MIC at Kombo Mobuk area 2.38
1.09 109 136 Bihu MIC at Jirdin area 260 260
1.08 2.681.08 137 Mebbu MIC at J rdrn vi laoe 268
108 't.08 '138 Toli Nallah MIC at Doii Jeli
1.45 1.45 Reda Mebbu t\rlc at Panva Boodo area 3.72
1 8'1 1.8'1 '140 Harbu ftrlc at Bibu area 3.25

153 1.53142 142 141 Dob Hipe MIP at Kombo
'1 581.42 142 142 Hor MIP at BLrlr area 1.58

145 145 143 Nal l\,41P at Nqomdrr 182
3.67 367145 145 144 Pabu MIP at near Panya
0.'10 0.10145 145 145 Kokr MIP at Jal

1.76145 145 146 Jaiir N,4lP at Yeqao
8.23162 1 .62 147 MIP Potem at Nqomdir
5.301.98 1.98 148 CC Channel near VKV Jirdin

0.70198 198 149 MIP June at Nqomdir
0.03 0.03036 036 150 i,,liyi MIP at Doii
1.13 1.13061 151 C/O Manoano MIP at lvlenchuka061

1.151.15473 073 152 C/O Dess Nanq MIP at Bumlipanga
1.16'1 .16073 073 T53 C/O Dolunqap Panqor MIP at Decenthang
1 161 16073 154 C/O Shunphu Delo Nvrshrnq MIP at DorliIng073

1.16 1 16073 073 155 C/O Sange Densr Dess MIP at Yomi
1.16 1 16073 073 156 C/O Tsokarpu MIP at Doriilinq
0.87 0870.73 157 C/O Dess Chhu Dakpa MIP at Singblr
1 .16 1 .16073 '158 C/O Kiqar Rono MIP at Doriiling073
1.09 1.09o.72 159 C/O Pate Yinqkonq MIP at Gapo
1.15 1.150.73 160 C/O tvllP at Yinqchi sokonq at Rapum0.73
1.16 1 .160.73 161 C/O Parunq MIP at Tsokarpu0.73

10.58 10.58507 C/O Kamte Ekrr MIP at Tato507
422 4.22163 C/O MIP kom Kote stream to Rikpe arik at TangchatYryffllCSe217 2.17

Jaz164 C/O Tatikonopik MIP at Tatrnqlinqtak vrllage1 81 '1 81
186109 109 165 C/O Bango MIP at Soyorong v llage
187166 C/O MIP from Sodo stream to Yadanq villaqe109 109
234167 C/O MIP at Talamvinq villaqe109 109

0680.68C/O Siva MIP at Tadooitu0.73 0.73 168
1.461 .460.73 0.73 169 CiO Dinyi MIP at lrgo
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Rs in lakhs
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2018-19 Revised
Estimate 2019

20

Budget
Estimate 2019

20

st.
No

Head of oevelop ccou nt
Budget

Estimate
Revised
Estimate

653 42I
146 146C/O N.4lP at Paum0.73 1700.73

20 45 20 45171 ation infrastructure for Aalo Divisionradation of irriU84.45 84.45
25 0025 00172 nd wall for WRD Division office AaloC/O Com25.00 25.00

5.05 5051U 173 C/O Deep Tube Well including energisation al Poi Agrll f eld (Rigo) under

Aalo Block in West Sian Diskict
1,84

339174 C/O Shallow tubewell including energisation at Pirak agril

river under Kamba in West Sia

fleld near Pitong
Distact

2.56 2.56

12 4612 46175 C/O 2 nos of -lll Ouarter at Geku and Mari a7'15715
11 44 11 446.67 176 C/O lrri ahon Canal at Silli vlll e667

28.1328.13177 aonstruction/Renovation of terrace WRC field under 40 Geku Mariyang

Constituen
21 63 21.63

2A 18 2818Renovation of irrigation and terraced WRC fleld under Jengging WR'16.04 17816.04

28.32 28 32179 Renovation of irrigation and terraced WRC field under Tutrnq WRSD'16 08 16.08
15 4815.48180 Renovation of i ation ect under WRS Yin kion13.42 13.42

21.15 21.15181 kionConstruction/Renovation of terrace WRC field under WRS Yin8.02LA2
756 756C/O Govenq MIC at Mirka310 1823.1 0

4.65465346 183 C/O Sikel l/llC at Balek villa3.46
7.007.001U C/O. Melet MIC at Takilalung3.83

B 15 8.15185 C/O Tab I\,41C at Pas hal419 4.19
400 400'186 C/O. Rotkenq(Tolen) MIC at Yagrung3.83 3.83
191 1 91187 C/O. Dara l'!4lP at Pas hat1.09'1 09

2412011.75 188 C/O. Nlaye Korong MIP at Yaqrunq1.75
23 38 23 388.75 '189 hatC/O. Com und Wall at Divisional Store Pas8.7 5
18.66 18 66190 C/O Cluster of MIP at Bilat Clrcle'16.48 16.48

19.4519 45'19'1 C/O. Cluster of MIP at Ruksin Circle17.63 17 63
24 61 24 6110.94 192 C/O T -lt 2-Unit for Sile Sub-Division Staff10 94
10 49 10.49193 C/O. Kon kin MIP at Kr rt462 4.62

1A 2510.25194 C/O. Jiktunq [,41P at Kiy I4.28 424
11 21 11 21C/O. Konqkin MIP at Borquli4.384.38
895 8951 .44 196 C/O. Jillung MIP at Seram1.44

14 4614.46197 C/O Eponq MIP at Kiyit4.72 4.72
10.0010.00C/O Nqow Koro MIP at Sido Villaqe5.26 1985.26

28.10 Renovation & Extension of co leted l\,llP under NarFKo u Circle28.10
16.25 16.2518.23 204 C/O. Flood protection work at Gomsi nallah at Rani village18.23

13 4513 45201 C/O. Flood protection work at Meling at 7th t\rilq Pasiohat18 23 18.23
22.71 22 71202 Repa r and Renovatron of MlPs under WBqP?!lg!q!,22.12 22.12
24.89 24 89203 C/O Kevi MIP at Tapat Patanq Si levillage Easlsang16.40 16.40
26.87C/O Erinq lrlP at Gobo area Yaqrung East Siang17 50 '17 50 204

10 00'10 00365 365 205 Energisation of deep lube well at Ledum ERC fieldby Solar Energy in East
Sianq D strict

8.00 8000.00 0.00 206 C/O Deep tube well includrng solar energisation at Tajum Arik (sth Mile)

under Pasiqhat Block ln East Sianq District
6BB688207 C/O Large size Dug masonary wells OD-2m, lD-1 76m, 15m depth

including energisation at Old Deka Agril field 2 nos Depr Agril field 2 Nos
& Rotnepatano Aoril field 1 no in East Siano District {5 nos)

2.51 2.51

378 378209 208 C/O Large size Dug masonary wells OD-2m, lD-1 76m, 15m depth
including energisation at Pagi Agril field 1 no Ruyi Agril field 1 No, Ngopi
Agril field 1 no & Silli Agril field 1 No. in East Siang Dlstrict (4 nos)

2.09

12.94 209 Rebunq lvllP at Yemsrnq12.94
34 00 34 00210 Alum MIP at Riew12.94 12.94
9535.47 5.47 211 Sumbunq Soter MIP at Yibuk

11.44 11.446.56 6.56 212 MIP for Paki area at Sitanq villaqe
Uooer Kavinq MIP at Paronq 11.44 11 446.56 6.56 213

1.20 1.20069 069 214 C/O Bevu MIP at Boqne
0.80 0.80046 0.46 215 C/O tvllP from Gorunq Kobung to GammiA-/F at Yosing

C/O C.C Lininq at Pulunq lr,4lP at lvlori 120 1.200.69 0.69 216
Mibok Keranq MIP at Panokeno 080 0800.46 0.46 217
C/O NviDonq MIP at Molom 080 080046 046 218

219 C C Lininq of Tani MIP at Kerano 080 080046 0.46
0.46 220 C/O Moyar MIP at Rumoonq 080 080046

0.23 221 C/O Guniuno MIP at Mori Gebo 040 040

Paqe 4
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2018-19

Budget
Estimate

Revised
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st.
No

Budget
Estimate 20'19,

20

Revised
Estimate 20'19.

20
1 2 3

046 046 222 C/O Tatkung MIP at Bogne 080 080
046 046 223 C/O MIP at Upper Jabung at Jomo 080 080
046 046 C/O Mrbung MIP at Pangkeno Molr 080 0.80
046 0.46 C/O Pibung MIP at Panakenq 0.80 080

046 226 C/O Labunq MIP at Gate 0.80 080
046 046 227 C/O Haying MIP at Gashenq 0.80 0.80
046 046 C/O Yorgung MIP at Gate Vill 080 0.80
046 046 229 C/O Satbuno MIC at Keranq 080 0.80
046 046 230 C/O lhr MIP for Gorgong at Jomo
023 023 231 C C Lrning of Ropu MIP at Molom 0.40 040
069 069 232 C/O Rogong Grtung MIP at Payum 120 120
046 046 233 C/O Nqerbanq MIP at Yoqonq Vill 080 080
046 046 234 C/O Mualek MIP at Damda Deku
023 C/O Hilong MIP at Gasheng Vill 040 040
046 046 C/O Lumu MIC at Kayino 080 0.80
423 023 C/O l ibok Kerana MIP at Panqkenq 040 040
0.23 023 238 C/O Kirbunq MIP at Damda-Debuk 040 040
0.46 046 239 .C.C Lining of Kopkong MIP at Rangkop 0.80 080
0.46 046 240 Renovation of Pitying MIP at Kayinq 080 080

241 C/O Muyrng MIP at Lorginq Model 040 040
046 046 242 C/O Lubunq to Lule MlP al Lorqrnq 080 0.80

023 243 C/O Bayrnq MIP at Pavum 040 040
023 023 244 Dolek MIP at Dupu 040 040
023 0.23 Renov. Ot Kaying MIP at Yosing 0.40 0.40
0.23 023 246 C/O Pitsi MIP at Kayins 0.40 0.40
0.23 023 247 C/O Siket-Sibunq MIP at Siram 040 040

30 00 30 00 C/O Labour barrack for staff at PanOin - 2 Nos (4 unit each) 50 00 50.00
20.00 20 00 249 C/O Tvpe-ll Otr for staff al Panain 2 Nos 20.00 20 00
36 59 36 59 250 C/O Peki Nallah l,4lP at Kundrl 24.22
43 12 4312 251 Cluster of MIP at Bizari under Dambuk Sub- Division 35 64 35 64
15 38 15 38 252 C/O MIP at Jonqqa Pelr and Reebok WRC at Dambuk 17 05 17.05
31 11 31 11 C/O Lrbrt & Ganakek MIP at Rayanq villaqe 24 61 24 61
30 77 30 77 254 C/O MIP for Koronu WRC freld area at Koronu vrllaoe 24 02 24.02
923 255 C/O MIP from Tahu Nallah Ambusho Agril field at Angrim valley in Anini 16.20 16 20

693 256 C/O MIP kom Atah nver at Attali villaoe under Anelih 12.16 12.16
538 257 C/O MIP for Cheoahu Aoril land from Chuhu Nallah 945 9.45

923 923 258 C/O MIP from Chili Nallah to Amonqo AJF at Talonr villaqe 16.20 16 20
308 308 259 C/O MIP at Akkang Nallah near Ratan paddy field at Parbuk 540 5.40
462 4.62 260 C/O Peli Siru MIP at Dambuk 810 810

308 261 MIC at Last Drpu at Brzan 540 540
308 308 262 5.40 540irlP at Gumrn Kokkor aqr Freld at Moying

25.0075 00 75 00 263 C/O lnfrastructure under Dambuk Sub-Division (Sub-Division Otfice and T
lll Otr at Dambuk, T-lll Qtr at Bizari and T-lll at Bolung section Otfice

25 00

725264 264 264 Energisation of Tube well at Abango agril field in Lower Dibang Valley
District

7.50 750265 Energisation of Tube well at Lirung agril field(Jimr village) in Lower Dibang
Vallev District

7.25Energisation of Tube well at Atrmeh agril field(Jimi village) in Lower
Dibano Vallev District

264 2.64 266

725264 267 Energisation of Tube well at Machiano agril field(Jimi village) in Lower
Dibanq Valley District

264

006T85 268 C/O Tubewell al8 Km agfll fleld rn Lower Dibang Va ley Drstnct185
009264 269 C/O Tubewell at I Km aqnl field rn Lower Drbanq Va ley Dtstrict

0.73 073264 270 C/O Tubewell al Jia aqnlfield in Lower Oibanq Valley District264
6.25 625264 2.64 271 C/O Roof Top Water Harvesting at Govt school Meka to recharge the

qround watea
7.365.29 272 C/O 2 nos Deep Tube well at 7 Km aqrilfield

40.00 40.0032.81 Renovation of MIP's under Tezu - Sunpuracircle32.81
23.1123 1132.81 274 Structural renovation of Chawkham Circle
27.28275 Renovation of MIP's under Chawkham circle32 81 32.81
29 59Renovation of struuctural developmen under Namsai Circle32 81 32 A1

Head of DevelopmenUAccount
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Rs in lakhs

2018-19 Budget
Estimate 2019

20

Revised
Estimate 201

20

sl.
No.

nUAccountHe

Budget
Estimate

Revised
Estimate

653 42I
40 0040 00277 Renovation of MIP s under Namsal clrcle32 8132.81

36 66 36 66
lnf rastructural decvelopment of Water Resources Departrnent ai Namsar278

725279 Energisation of Tube well constructed by CGWB at Namsai Tea Estate rn

Namsai Distnct
2.64 2.64

24 0124 01280 C/o. Office building of the Assistant Engineer' Water Resources Sub-

Division H lian
8758.7 5

25 97VOUarter for EE at HawaiC/o9.47947
27 0027 00282 CircleMIP at Sarti under Walon984 984
32 0132 01283 and RandamChillanCluster of MIP at Kando Kumbo Tihulian23 9523.95
10 8010 80C/O MIP at New Kham15.2415 24
10 8010 80ho and Kh am Mossanam sinCiO MIP at Kha15.24 15.24
21 1721 17286 C/O i/lP at Khacha15 37

19 94 19 94Restoration and Renovationof MIP's under KharsangExtension Crrcle41 52 28741.52

29 5329 53288 ai CircleNI an on1r MIof sP deunR n R& e ovaestoratioxteE Sn nro41.75 41 75
25 1625 16289 r CircleExtension Restoration & Renovation of MlPs under V18.29 18.29
16 5316 53Nallah at New KamlaoC/O MIP on Rawun14 7814.78

25.00 25 00C/O MIP at Rima villa9.11 291911
20 0020 00akhet MIP at ManmaoExtension and Renovation of10 9410.94
600600MIP al Renuk villaCiO Chum10 94 10.94

25 0025 002 khet MIP at Khamdo vrllExtensdion and Renovatron of N e911 911
28 23Restoration and Renovation oI MIP's under Khimiyang circEnension le46 0246.42

28 2528 25Extension, Restoration and Renovation of MIP'S under Yatdam and

Namtok Circle
46.0246 02

17 50 17 5024 24 Extension, Restoration and Renovation of MIP's under Bordumsa Circle24.24

21 6621 66298 mu c erclIM sP n Ide Dan dn eR ovn tra ofontoRes aI otnsrExie on26 82 26.82
50.0050.00299 C/O Office Building, boundary wall, internal road etc of Kharsang Sub-

Drvision
105.00 105 00

18 01 18 01C/O Deep Tube well includrng energisataon at Kaikhe agril field in

Chan lan Drstflct
729 300

20 0020 007.29 301 elo oeep Tube well including energisation at Old Plone agri I field in

ch Distnctn la
729

25 86 25 86302 Extension and
Deomali

Renovatron of lrrigation Structure at Charju Pathar14.87 14 87

11401140Pathar MIP at Old LawanC/O Juthu6.56656
11 2811 .285.94 C/O. C C. Channel at Tahian Pathar in Dadam vill e5S4

10 99 10 99305 anrExtensron and Renovatton of MIP at
26 62 26 62306 Deomaliation Structure at mExtension and Renovation of I15.23

999999307 nanExtensron and Renovation of Tirath MIP at I5.72
905905C/O. Terun MIP under Dadam circle7 .29 3087.29

11 02 11 02athar MIP under Borduria areac/o o on6.27
3323.10 3323.'102454.09 2454.09

New Schemes
15 00 15 001 C/O MIC At Kharten Ba har and Phoman0.00 0.00
15.00 15.002 la Khuminthan and SoohuC/O MIC at Hoo0.00 000

15 0015.003 C/O MIC at Sazo and Arbhrshe0.00 000
10 00 10 00C/O MIC at Sa I0.00 0.00 4
10 00 '10 000.00 0.00 5 ril field at KharuC/O Pi ation at Phuiro

10 00'10 00000 6 C/O Residential tr at Jan Sub Division000
30 00 30 000.00 7 C/O MIP at Karasow Sa000
60 00 60 008 ation under WRD Serovement of Minor I0.00

20 0020 000.00 000 I Renovation & Maintenance of Division Office burlding and staff qtrs
WRD a

25 0025.000.00 0.00 10 C/O [rlc at Lankasow stream
5005000.00 0.00 11 vill/O MIC and on work at Yashr ae

20 0020.000 000 12 C/O l\rlC at Masako Bana vrlL

500500000 13 CiO MIC in Atta tan at Tamne vi I e0.00
20.0020.00000 14 C/O MIC at Ni cho0.00

20 00 20 000.00 000 15 c/o Mrc Kamru U

40 00 35.000.00 000 16 C/O MIC at Debe nallah Nere

296

SubTotal (l)

281

2ul
285

- 2s2al
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6.27
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Rs in lakhs
2018-19

Budget
Estimate

Revised
Estimate

sl.
No.

Head of DevelopmenUAccount Budget
Estimate 2019.

20

Revised
Estimate 2019

20
1 2 3 4 5 6

000 000 17 C/O lnfrastructure at AE Sub Division at Chavanqtaio 10.00
000 000 18 MIC at Siqqiasow nallah Attaranq Srnqhr Seppa Divrsion 5.00

15.00000 000 't9 C/O lnfrastructure at Palin 15.00
000 000 2A C/O lnfrastructure at Dumporiio Sub Division '10.00

000 000 21 C/O Boundarv wall at Divisional office and qtr at Basar 25.00
000 000 10.00 't0.0022 C/O lnfrastructure at Kamba Sub Drvrsion

15 00000 000 C/O lnfrastructure at Likaball Divisron 15.00
000 0.00 C/O Prpe lrnoatron for Oranqe Garden at Tadok Giitunq 15.00 '15.00

000 000 25 Soecial repair & Marntenance of MIP under Dambuk Sub Division 5.00 500
0.00 0.00 15.00Water Harvestinq system at Hawai 15.00
0.00 0.00 27 C/O Water Harvesting structure at Phanyak 60.00
000 0.00 C/O Water Harvesting structure at Balinonq Namphuk command area 62.00
0.00 0.00 29 lmprovement of lrriqation lnfrastructure at PIone command area 6s.00
000 0.00 30 Renovation and extension of Cluster ol MIP for Lokothung at Saching

Sawan MIP at Babuno June Phallic at Kanotano
50.00 50.00

0.00 0.00 Sub Total (ll) 677.00 677.00
2454.09 2454.09 Total:(A) 4000.10 4000.10

B SIDF
(a) stDF 2016-'17

0.00 150.00200.00 1 C/o lB at Rho
7.5050.00 2 lnfrastructure development of JNV School, Seppa rncluding retaining wall 0.00

54.46100 00 3 Anti Erosion work at Upper Dkhalmukh 000
74.83150 00 4 Gu de Wail and Check Dam at Goloso Bridoe Pornt to Tanki Point 0.00

80 00 5 Protectron wall al Power House complex, Seijosa 000
14.7 425 00 6 C/o Protectlon wall at Dalrona villaqe 000
13.7025 00 7 C/o Protectron wall near PWD lB office buildinq /lB at Seriosa 000
12.362A O0 8 C/o Land Proteclon work near Pakke Bazarline on Pakke nver 0.00

0.00 10.0020 00 I C/o 4 nos of minor irriqation at Pakke Kesang crrcle
0.00 25 0050 00 10 C/o Protection wall to prevent erosion at Rilloh
0.00 14.3230.00 Gurde walland check Dam at Medical Nallah, Seijosa
0.00 10.2755.00 12 FC work at Modirijo 6th Mile ltanagar
0.00 430.860.00 805.00 Sub-Total (a)

stDF 2017-'t8(b)
0.00 25.00T C/o Land protection work for Pr Schoo at Lrkaba i

000 200.00200 00 2 C/o protect on wall, CC drarn and Site development at Wessrng
0.00 225.000.00 225.O0 Sub-Total (b)

(c) stDF,2018-19
8.0000020 00 1 C/o community fish pond at Kamrung village
800000C/o compound wall and sanitation complex at Kamakhya Girls Hostel at

Pachin Colonv Naharlaqun
20.00 2

0.00 40.00100 00 3 C/o RCC retaining wall to protect Abolanr Vidyan katen School at Pachin
colony

8.000.0020 00 4 C/o Protection Wall at Pechik Shill over Sigen River
40.00000100 00 5 Antr Eros on to Protect Brokenthang & Zenmithang
20 0000050 00 6 Antr Eros on to Protect Brokenthang vrllegg
28 0000070 00 7 C/O Drarnage at Nehru Market
12.0000030 00 B C/O dralnage from Tsobormey to Upper Dungyu r Mani Shernup v llage
72.440009 C/o drainage from Kharung Hramsho to Pashengrong and compound

fencinq of field at Rho, Mukto, Bomia and Kharung vrllag ES

180 00

0.00 29.2073.00 10 Providing of pipe irrigation to Malaichur, Dangmachur and Chankhang at
Boha

10.000.0025.00 11 C/o Gabion wall at Huchey ag riculture area at Jamiri Point
8.000.00C/o Flood control at Khuppi20.00 12

20 0000013 C/o water drainage at Wabobung at Dara village50 00
12.0000030.00 14 C/o Retarnrng wall near Kameng river at Naye Land Seppa
16.0000040 00 C/o Retaining wall near Kamenq river TV land, Seppa

0.00 80016 wall at P Kame Tam New SC/o Retainrn20 00
'12 000.0030 00 17 C/o RCC retainrng wall al Kuchr Nallah . ALC Line Seppa
12.000.00Flood controlwall at Daworang colony at Chayangtalo30 00 18

11

15
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